
Bus 1 – Anthony

6:00 AM - Stop / 19TH AVE NE & WICKED STRONG ST

6:07 AM - Publix / 14311 S US Highway 301

6:22 AM - Stop / TRIPLE CREEK BLVD & BIG BEND RD

6:24 AM - Stop / BIG BEND RD & SHELBY DR

6:30 AM - Stop / SUMMERFIELD BLVD & SAILBROOKE DR

6:38 AM - Stop / 10534 Walker Vista Dr

6:47 AM - Stop / SYMMES RD & MOUNTAIN BAY DR

6:57 AM - Stop / Krycul Ave & Maronda Dr

7:00 AM - Stop / PROGRESS BLVD & VALLEYDALE DR

7:05 AM - Stop / S FALKENBURG RD & MAJESTIC MAGNOLIA PL

7:07 AM - Stop / STILL RIVER DR & S FALKENBURG RD

7:12 AM - Stop / S 78TH ST & GRAND ELM DR

7:16 AM - Stop / S 78TH ST & S 79TH ST

7:20 AM - Stop / S 51st Ave & Palm Dr

7:22 AM - Stop / MADISON AVE & DACCA DR

7:28 AM - Stop / Wild Senna Blvd & Camden Field Pkwy

7:31 AM - Stop / CAMDEN FIELD PKWY & HARTFORD LAKE DR

7:36 AM - Pivot Charter School / 3020 S Falkenburg Rd



Bus 2 – Jackie

6:00 AM - Stop / Clewis Ave & Sabalridge Grove Pl

6:04 AM - Stop / N FALKENBURG RD & E ELLICOTT ST

6:10 AM - Stop / Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd E & Lakewood Dr

6:12 AM - Stop / LAKEWOOD DR & BRANDON TRACE AVE

6:19 AM - Stop / LAKEWOOD DR & QUAILS NEST DR

6:26 AM - CVS Pharmacy / 2117 E State Road 60

6:31 AM - Stop / S MOUNT CARMEL RD & BRENTWOOD HILLS BLVD

6:38 AM - Stop / JOHN MOORE RD & CARLISLE CROSSING AVE

6:43 AM - Stop / 3042 S KINGS AVE

6:49 AM - Stop / Kensington Ridge Blvd & Lumsden Rd W

6:56 AM - Heatherlakes at Windingwood Avenue / 1700 HEATHER LAKES BLVD

6:59 AM - Stop / HEATHER LAKES BLVD & GLENMERE DR

7:03 AM - Stop / PROVIDENCE RD & PROVIDENCE LAKES BLVD

7:04 AM - Stop / PROVIDENCE RIDGE BLVD & STERLING PALMS CT

7:08 AM - Stop / GORNTO LAKE RD & KINGS PALACE DR

7:15 AM - Stop / PROVIDENCE RD & PLANTATION KEY CIR

7:20 AM - Stop / LAKE KATHY DR & KENDALL LAKE DR

7:34 AM - Stop / TIDEWATER TRL & GOLD RIDGE CIR

7:42 AM - Pivot Charter School / 3020 S Falkenburg Rd


